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Running Bales Ginned by Crop - States and United States: November 1, 2008-2011 [Excluding 
linters. Blank cells indicate estimation period has not yet begun] 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Running bales ginned                                         
                    :------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Crop and State  :  2008 Crop  :  2009 Crop  :  2010 Crop  :  2011 Crop     
                    :------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                    :  Nov. 1, 2008  :  Nov. 1, 2009  :  Nov. 1, 2010  :  Nov. 1, 2011   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                    :  number                                     
                    :                                                                               
ALL COTTON  :                                                                               
Alabama ............:  
Arizona ............:  
Arkansas ...........:  
California .........:  
Florida ............:  
Georgia ............:  
Kansas 2/ ..........:  
Louisiana ..........:  
Mississippi ........:  
Missouri ...........:  
                    :                                                                               

203,150  
69,750  
852,800  
141,900  
39,250  
428,800  

(NA)  
265,450  
393,050  
407,700  

28,100  
97,500  
140,750  
143,550  
6,400  

209,450  
(NA)  

122,300  
76,600  
62,750  

284,500  
94,850  
987,050  
88,050  
55,250  
806,650  

(NA)  
406,100  
754,400  
560,000  

221,200   
109,100   
719,750   
161,950   
39,200   

684,750   
(NA)   

485,150   
678,500   
361,600   

New Mexico .........:  
North Carolina .....:  
Oklahoma ...........:  
South Carolina .....:  
Tennessee ..........:  
Texas ..............:  
Virginia ...........:  
                    :                                                                               

3,000  
231,850  
44,050  
72,200  
359,600  
807,050  
38,850  

8,200  
220,350  
23,950  
58,750  
64,250  
897,300  
29,250  

5,200  
499,650  
90,900  
128,900  
592,750  

2,532,150  
60,100  

8,200   
445,000   
5,550   

112,250   
471,100   

1,931,050   
57,850   

United States ......:  
                    :                                                                               

4,358,450  2,189,450  7,946,500  6,492,200   

AMERICAN PIMA  :                                                                               
Arizona ............:  
California .........:  
New Mexico .........:  
Texas ..............:  
                    :                                                                               

1/  
74,300  

1/  
1/  

950  
74,500  

650  
5,650  

-  
33,050  
1,000  
1,350  

1/   
68,900   

1/   
1/   

United States ......:  74,700  81,750  35,400  71,350   
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
-  
(NA)  
1/  
2/  

Represents zero.                                                                              
Not available.                                                                                
Withheld to avoid disclosing data for individual gins.                                        
First running bales ginned estimate will be published in the "Cotton Ginnings" publication 
released December 2011. 


